Sheet 2 ~ Imprisonment 

DEFENDANT: Stanley Jackson, III 
CASE NUMBER: 5:2 l-CR-060-S-DCR-0 I 

Judgment - Page _ _,2~_ of 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total term of: 

Two Hundred Twenty-Five (225) Months on each of Counts 1S, 4S, & 6S, to run concurrently, 
for a total term of TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE (225) MONTHS 

(Term to rmz consecutively to Commonwealth of Kentucky,Fayette County Circuit Court Case Nos. 97-CR-1375-002, 
98-CR-1084-003, a11d 17-CR-593-002) 

0 The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

That the defendant participate in a substance abuse treatment program.